Aviva is a Distinctive brand
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
UPDATED JANUARY 2026
www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MODEL MODEL
VENTILATION

120V / 60Hz / 2.7A
*Both AVI-366IS4 and AVI-369IS3 Island Hoods can be operated from the front and back side of the hood.
VENTILATION – MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
VENTILATION WARRANTY:  1-year parts and labor*
*AVP278S, AVP368S, AVPP276S, AVPP346S - 2-year parts and labor warranty.
AVIVA
Ventilation
Model name
Color: Black / Stainless Steel
Generation
CFM ( 1st digit )
Type of Hood: Chimney, Island, Power Pack
Size
A
V
LETTER
##
#
#
C / I / P
B / S
MODEL FINISH SIZE (W x D)
VENTILATION
9www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
Models & specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to Aviva website for latest updates.
OTR MICROWAVE
AOTRM243SB
AOTRM303SB
AOTRS304SB
Black glass + SS trims
Black glass + SS front
Black glass + SS trims
23 7/8” x 16 3/4”
29 7/8” x 17 3/8”
29 7/8” x 18 13/16”
•	Capacity: 1.4 cu. ft.
•	Power: 1000 Watts, 10 levels.
•	Ventilation: 300 CFM, 2-speed
•	Duct transition: 3” 1/4 x 10” top
and rear
•	2 aluminum mesh filters
(included)
•	Convertible to ductless venting
with charcoal filters (included)
•	Capacity: 1.7 cu. ft.
•	Power: 1000 Watts, 10 levels.
•	Ventilation: 300 CFM, 2-speed
•	Duct transition: 3” 1/4 x 10”
top and rear
•	2 aluminum mesh filters
(included)
•	Convertible to ductless venting
with charcoal filters (included)
•	Capacity: 1.2 cu. ft.
•	Power: 1000 Watts, 10 levels.
•	Ventilation: 400 CFM, 4-speed
•	Duct transition: 9 13/16” x 2 5/8”
top and rear
•	1 aluminum mesh filter
(included)
•	Convertible to ductless venting
with charcoal filter (included)
•	Controls: Soft touch electronic
with LED display
•	Recessed handle, left-swing
•	Multiple cooking modes,
including Sensor Cooking
•	Overall Height: 17 1/2”
•	Lighting: 2 interior lights
•	Electrical requirements:
120V / 20A / 60Hz-2450Mhz

WHITE
REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERATION - MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A AVIVA
R Refrigerator
BM/TM Bottom-mount / Top-mount
## Capacity
F French Door
S/W Stainless Steel / White
E Energy Star
# Generation
WARRANTY: 2-years labor and replacement parts. Additional 3-year warranty, for a total
of 5 years on the sealed system (components only).
17www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
Models & specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to Aviva website for latest updates.
WINE CELLARS & BEVERAGE CENTRES
MODEL COMBO FINISH SIZE (W x D* x H)
ABCU422SS
BSC42DB3
SS + GLASS
BLACK + GLASS
23 7/16”  x 22 7/16” x 34 1/4”
23 3/4” x 23 1/4” x 34 1/2”
•	Dual-zone temp. range per zone:
35° - 68°F / 2 - 20°C
•	French door configuration
•	Each side convertible to wine
or beverage cooler
•	Built in or freestanding
•	Flush fit installation
•	Capacity: 42 bottles or 21 bottles
+ 60 cans
•	Door open alarm
•	High-temperature alarm
•	Multi-sensor precision temp control
•	Fan-assisted cooling
•	Electronic touch controls
with Blue LED display
• �Dual-zone, temperature range
per zone: 39°- 64°F / 4-18°C
• �Side by side configuration
• �Built in or freestanding
• Flush fit installation
• �Capacity: 21 bottles + 64 cans
• �Door open alarm
• �High-temperature alarm
• �Soft-touch electronic controls
• �Made of vitrified black glass
+ tinted and UV treated glass
with Low-E argon gas
• �SS Tubular Pro handle
• �Interior lighting White LED
• �Stainless steel kick plate
• �6 full-extension, ball-bearing metal
racks with black wooden frontage
+ 3 glass shelves
• �R600a Refrigerant gas
*Depth does not include handle.
VWD42S2 SS + GLASS 23 7/8” x 23 3/4” x 34 1/2”
• �Dual-zone temp. range
per zone: 39° - 64°F / 4 - 18°C

Models & specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to Aviva website for latest updates.
WINE CELLARS & BEVERAGE CENTRES -
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
WARRANTY: 2-year parts and labor, 5 years on sealed system (parts only).
VP / BS  / C
C / B / WC
NUMBER
S / D
S / B
#
(Series) Vinopazzo / Black (Noire) / C Series
Stainless Steel or Black
Generation
Cellar / Beverage / Wine Cellar
Single or Dual Zone
Capacity
22www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
WARRANTY
VENTILATION AND OTR MICROWAVE
REFRIGERATION AND WINE & BEVERAGE CENTRES
COOKING RANGE
We warrant our hoods and OTR’s against defects in materials and workmanship under
ordinary residential use for one (1) full year* from the date of original retail purchase.
This limited warranty applies to any repair and /or replacement parts. This limited
warranty is not subject to improper installation, accident, misuse, neglect, fire or other
external causes, alterations, repair or commercial use.
*Two (2) full years for AVP278S, AVP368S, AVPP276S and AVPP346S.
We warrant our cooking ranges against defects in materials and workmanship under
ordinary residential use for two (2) full years from the date of original retailpurchase.
This limited warranty applies to any repair and /or replacement parts. This limited
warranty is not subject to improper installation, accident, misuse, neglect, fire or other
external causes, alterations, repair or commercial use.
Aviva refrigerators, wine cellars and beverage centres carry a two (2) year limited
warranty on both parts and labor. Aviva warrants for two (2) years, to the purchaser
of every new unit, the cabinet and all parts thereof, to be free from defects in material
or workmanship, under normal and proper use and maintenance service as specified
by Aviva and upon proper installation and start-up in accordance with the instruction
manual supplied with the Aviva unit. Any parts covered under this warranty that are
determined by Aviva to have been defective, within the above said period, are limited
to the repair or replacement, including labor charges, of defective parts or assemblies.
In addition to the 2 year warranty period stated above, Aviva warrants its hermetically
sealed compressor to be free from defects in both material and workmanship, under
normal and proper use and maintenance, for a period of an additional 36 months (a total
of 5 years on hermetically sealed compressor). The above said extended compressor
warranty applies only to hermetically sealed parts of the compressor and DOES NOT
apply to any other parts or components, including, but not limited to, cabinet, paint
finish, temperature control, refrigerant, metering device, motor starting equipment, fan
assembly, or any other electrical component, etc.
23www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
Models & specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to Aviva website for latest updates.
NOTES
www.distinctive-online.com 800-361-0799
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026
PRODUCT GUIDE 2026